0" PSYMETRICS

NAME:  Cheyenne Roy
CANDIDATE ID: #030547
EMAIL:  CheyenneRoy@mailinator.com

JOB APPLYING FOR: Ut pariatur Duis et

10
INVITED BY:  Jesse Llobet (jesse.llobet@psymetricsworld.com) D u (]

ORGANIZATION:  PsyMetrics o FFI C E SKILLS
TEST VERSION:  DATA ENTRY (V1) DATA ENTRY
REQUISITION NUMBER:  SQC864

STARTED: COMPLETED:
TEAM:  First Team

07/12/24 04:15 PM 07/12/24 04:18 PM
LOCATION: West Palm Beach

REPORT VERSION: SELECTION L TESTING TIME: 3 MIN.

EXTERNAL CLICKS:

TOTAL SCORE SUMMARY

The large circle represents the candidate’'s Net Keystrokes Per Hour. Review score details
for a more in depth analysis of this candidate’s score.

NET KEYSTROKES PER HOUR

(Keystrokes per hour minus errors per hour)

B 8475-10000 +  High
Above Average
Average

Il 4840 - 5164 Below Average

‘ B 0-4839 Low

SCORE DETAILS

GROSS KEYSTROKES PER HOUR

(Keystrokes per hour including errors)

KEYSTROKE ERRORS PER HOUR 80

ACCURACY 98.98%

(Keystrokes per hour minus errors per hour divided by keystrokes per hour)

GENERAL APPLICANT POPULATION AVERAGE 6208

PERCENTILE SCORE WHEN COMPARED TO GENERAL 77%
APPLICANT POPULATION °

DATA FIELDS COMPLETED 49
DATA FIELDS WITH ERRORS 4

DATA FIELDS ACCURACY RATE 91.84%

© PsyMetrics, Inc.
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Bl Correct Entry
B Incorrect Entry (counted as a single error)

FORM 1

FIELD NAME

Invoice # :

Date :

Product # :

List Price :

Model Number :

Cost:

First Name :

Last Name:

Street Address :

City :
State :

Zip Code::

© PsyMetrics, Inc.
www. PsyMetricsWorld.com

REFERENCE DATA

983476512347

7/21/2023

YH-45678

1,349.50

DEF67890

1,890.25

Andrew

Thompson

45 Maple Avenue

Los Angeles

CA

POWERED BY (M PSYMETRICS

CANDIDATE INPUT

983476512347
7/21/2023
Yh-45678
1,349.50
DEF67890
1,890.25

Andrew
Thompson

45 Maple Avenue
Los Angeles

CA

Cheyenne Roy
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Bl Correct Entry

B Incorrect Entry (counted as a single error)

FORM 2

FIELD NAME

Invoice # :

Date :

Product # :

List Price :

Model Number :

Cost:

First Name :

Last Name:

Street Address :

City :
State :

Zip Code:

© PsyMetrics, Inc.
www. PsyMetricsWorld.com

REFERENCE DATA

654321789012

11/8/2024

AB-12345

899.99

XYZ5432]

1,200.75

Olivia

Williams

789 Stewart Street

Chicago

IL

POWERED BY (M PSYMETRICS

CANDIDATE INPUT

654321789012
11/8/2024
Ab-12345

899.99

XYZZ54321

1,200.75

Olivia

Williams

789 Stewart Street
Chicago

IL

Cheyenne Roy
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Bl Correct Entry
B Incorrect Entry (counted as a single error)

FORM 3

FIELD NAME

Invoice # :

Date :

Product # :

List Price :

Model Number :

Cost:

First Name :

Last Name:

Street Address :

City :
State :

Zip Code:

© PsyMetrics, Inc.
www. PsyMetricsWorld.com

REFERENCE DATA

876543210987

5/12/2023

CD-67890

2,499.75

LMN98765

3,200.45

Ethan

Garcia

567 Birch Lane

Miami

FL

POWERED BY (M PSYMETRICS

CANDIDATE INPUT

876543210987
5/12/2023
CD-67890
2,499.75
LMN98765
3,200.45

Ethan

Garcia

567 Birch Lame
Miami

FL
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Bl Correct Entry
B Incorrect Entry (counted as a single error)

FORM 4

FIELD NAME

Invoice # :

Date :

Product # :

List Price :

Model Number :

Cost:

First Name :

Last Name:

Street Address :

City :
State :

Zip Code:

© PsyMetrics, Inc.
www. PsyMetricsWorld.com

REFERENCE DATA

234567890123

9/30/23

EF-09876

1,799

GHI54321

2,300.5

Monica

Davis

123 Cedar Road

Seattle

WA

POWERED BY (M PSYMETRICS

CANDIDATE INPUT

234567890123
9/30/23
EF-09876

1,799

GHI54321
2,300.5

Monica

Davis

123 Cedar Road
Seattle

WA

Cheyenne Roy
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Bl Correct Entry
B Incorrect Entry (counted as a single error)

FORM 5

FIELD NAME

Invoice # :

Date :

Product # :

List Price :

Model Number :

Cost:

First Name :

Last Name:

REFERENCE DATA

789012345678

2/14/24

JK-56789

1,599.99

OPQI2345

2,100.25

Michael

Anderson

CANDIDATE INPUT

789012345678

214/

Street Address: 876 Oak Avenue
City : New York

State : NY

Zip Code:

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The hiring decision should always be based on whether there is a match between a candidate’s job relevant skills, abilities and/or interests and the job itself.
PsyMetrics’ assessments represent one source of information in helping to make that decision. Using all sources of candidate information (e.g., assessments,
a structured job interview, references, work history) available to the human resource professional will result in a more comprehensive view of the applicant
and the best employee-job fit.

Test users should also remember that tests must not be utilized in any manner that discriminates against individuals with disabilities, including but not
limited to mental disabilities and neurodivergent conditions. More specifically, PsyMetrics’ tests should not be used to assess or evaluate individuals with
mental disabilities or who identify as neurodivergent.

The employer assumes full responsibility for the proper use of the PsyMetrics’ assessments. This includes establishing each test's job relatedness and
periodically examining selection rates to ensure the hiring process continues to be fair and free from bias.
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